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Kenneth David D'Arcy

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Kenneth David D'Arcy
Postcode

Date of birth March 1971

Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
KDKW INVESTMENTS LIMITED

FINER CONNECTIONS LIMITED
FINER GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
FINER PROPERTY LTD

FINER ENGINEERING RAIL LIMITED
FINER ENGINEERING LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

KENNY'S COTTAGES LTD

PES MOTORS LIMITED
STEDETRAD.ENGINEERING LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
15306647

14506271
14503592
13222695
13692779
11801726

Number

12314917
12065387
06848659

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active

Incorporated
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Newly

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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917885146

917885146

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

24/11/2023

25/11/2022
24/11/2022
01/11/2022
20/10/2021
12/02/2019

App. Date
14/11/2019
24/06/2019

Res. Date

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

01/04/2013 01/01/2023 Director



